Escola Euroindy
Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

Euroindy
1Manga Box 0,080 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 06-07-2013 17:29. . . .
Race . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
18 49.123 +0.558 18:04:58.723 16 49.581 +0.761 18:03:35.160
(8) José Monteiro 19 48.919 +0.354 18:05:47.642 17 49.514 +0.694 18:04:24.674
1 52.147 +3.704 17:51:05.091 18 48.820 - 18:05:13.494
2 49.143 +0.700 17:51:54.234 (5) Carlos Oliveira 19 49.244 +0.424 18:06:02.738
3 48.548 +0.105 17:52:42.782 1 52.457 +3.601 17:51:06.544
4 48.651 +0.208 17:53:31.433 50.730 +1.874 17:51:57.274 (7) Antdnio Beleza
5 48.496 +0.053 17:54:19.929 3 49.666 +0.810 17:52:46.940 1 53.782 +4.510 17:51:08.854
6 48.820 +0.377 17:55:08.749 4 49.741 +0.885 17:53:36.681 2 50.019 +0.747 17:51:58.873
7 48.911 +0.468 17:55:57.660 5 51.227 +2.371 17:54:27.908 3 49.750 +0.478 17:52:48.623
8 48.847 +0.404 17:56:46.507 6 49.278 +0.422 17:55:17.186 4 49.936 +0.664 17:53:38.559
9 48.483 +0.040 17:57:34.990 7 50.028 +1.172 17:56:07.214 5 49.993 +0.721 17:54:28.552
10 48.648 +0.205 17:58:23.638 8 49.360 +0.504 17:56:56.574 6 49.979 +0.707 17:55:18.531
11 48.635 +0.192 17:59:12.273 9 51.883 +3.027 17:57:48.457 7 49.624 +0.352 17:56:08.155
12 48.590 +0.147 18:00:00.863 10 49.484 +0.628 17:58:37.941 8 49.818 +0.546 17:56:57.973
13 48.552 +0.109 18:00:49.415 11 49.550 +0.694 17:59:27.491 9 50.075 +0.803 17:57:48.048
14 49.010 +0.567 18:01:38.425 12 49.120 +0.264 18:00:16.611 10 49.279 +0.007 17:58:37.327
15 48.592 +0.149 18:02:27.017 13 49.157 +0.301 18:01:05.768 11 49.736 +0.464 17:59:27.063
16 48.443 - 18:03:15.460 14 49.436 +0.580 18:01:55.204 12 49.278 +0.006 18:00:16.341
17 49.079 +0.636 18:04:04.539 15 49.884 +1.028 18:02:45.088 13 49.880 +0.608 18:01:06.221
18 48.457 +0.014 18:04:52.996 16 49.425 +0.569 18:03:34.513 14 49,272 - 18:01:55.493
19 49.071 +0.628 18:05:42.067 17 49.219 +0.363 18:04:23.732 15 49.942 +0.670 18:02:45.435
18 48.856 - 18:05:12.588 16 49.703 +0.431 18:03:35.138
(12) Ricardo Passos 19 49.118 +0.262 18:06:01.706 17 50.266 +0.994 18:04:25.404
1 51.808 +3.187 17:51:05.474 18 49.839 +0.567 18:05:15.243
2 49.177 +0.556 17:51:54.651 (10) Pedro Pedrosa 19 49.457 +0.185 18:06:04.700
3 48.683 +0.062 17:52:43.334 1 53.301 +4.132 17:51:07.035
4 48.724 +0.103 17:53:32.058 50.368 +1.199 17:51:57.403 (9) Pedro Conceigdo
5 48.733 +0.112 17:54:20.791 3 50.056 +0.887 17:52:47.459 1 54.386 +5.041 17:51:09.369
6 48.994 +0.373 17:55:09.785 4 49.754 +0.585 17:53:37.213 2 50.096 +0.751 17:51:59.465
7 48.898 +0.277 17:55:58.683 5 49.507 +0.338 17:54:26.720 3 49.892 +0.547 17:52:49.357
8 48.881 +0.260 17:56:47.564 6 49.669 +0.500 17:55:16.389 4 49.771 +0.426 17:53:39.128
9 48.793 +0.172 17:57:36.357 7 50.282 +1.113 17:56:06.671 5 50.132 +0.787 17:54:29.260
10 48.866 +0.245 17:58:25.223 8 49.842 +0.673 17:56:56.513 6 49.938 +0.593 17:55:19.198
11 48.621 - 17:59:13.844 9 50.018 +0.849 17:57:46.531 7 49.824 +0.479 17:56:09.022
12 49.078 +0.457 18:00:02.922 10 49.602 +0.433 17:58:36.133 8 49.810 +0.465 17:56:58.832
13 48.885 +0.264 18:00:51.807 11 49.509 +0.340 17:59:25.642 9 50.510 +1.165 17:57:49.342
14 48.697 +0.076 18:01:40.504 12 49.732 +0.563 18:00:15.374 10 49.452 +0.107 17:58:38.794
15 48.937 +0.316 18:02:29.441 13 49.880 +0.711 18:01:05.254 11 50.015 +0.670 17:59:28.809
16 49.299 +0.678 18:03:18.740 14 49.675 +0.506 18:01:54.929 12 49.542 +0.197 18:00:18.351
17 49.120 +0.499 18:04:07.860 15 49.611 +0.442 18:02:44.540 13 49.815 +0.470 18:01:08.166
18 49.569 +0.948 18:04:57.429 16 49.527 +0.358 18:03:34.067 14 49.345 - 18:01:57.511
19 49.017 +0.396 18:05:46.446 17 49.984 +0.815 18:04:24.051 15 49.352 +0.007 18:02:46.863
18 49.169 - 18:05:13.220 16 49.408 +0.063 18:03:36.271
(1) Jorge Canossa 19 49.313 +0.144 18:06:02.533 17 49.356 +0.011 18:04:25.627
1 53.338 +4.773 17:51:06.664 18 49.956 +0.611 18:05:15.583
2 49.615 +1.050 17:51:56.279 (4) Miguel Conceigdo 19 49.631 +0.286 18:06:05.214
3 49.462 +0.897 17:52:45.741 1 53.717 +4.897 17:51:08.345
4 48.565 - 17:53:34.306 49.806 +0.986 17:51:58.151 (2) Manuel Sampaio
5 48.907 +0.342 17:54:23.213 3 50.032 +1.212 17:52:48.183 1 52.961 +3.638 17:51:07.714
6 48.806 +0.241 17:55:12.019 4 49.237 +0.417 17:53:37.420 2 49.970 +0.647 17:51:57.684
7 49.019 +0.454 17:56:01.038 5 50.129 +1.309 17:54:27.549 3 50.015 +0.692 17:52:47.699
8 48.852 +0.287 17:56:49.890 6 49.312 +0.492 17:55:16.861 4 50.225 +0.902 17:53:37.924
9 48.869 +0.304 17:57:38.759 7 50.670 +1.850 17:56:07.531 5 50.205 +0.882 17:54:28.129
10 48.974 +0.409 17:58:27.733 8 50.849 +2.029 17:56:58.380 6 49.900 +0.577 17:55:18.029
11 48.968 +0.403 17:59:16.701 9 50.418 +1.598 17:57:48.798 7 49.660 +0.337 17:56:07.689
12 48.904 +0.339 18:00:05.605 10 49.567 +0.747 17:58:38.365 8 49.522 +0.199 17:56:57.211
13 48.878 +0.313 18:00:54.483 11 49.706 +0.886 17:59:28.071 9 50.265 +0.942 17:57:47.476
14 48.868 +0.303 18:01:43.351 12 49.300 +0.480 18:00:17.371 10 49.482 +0.159 17:58:36.958
15 48.845 +0.280 18:02:32.196 13 49.123 +0.303 18:01:06.494 11 52.202 +2.879 17:59:29.160
16 48.675 +0.110 18:03:20.871 14 49.201 +0.381 18:01:55.695 12 49.331 +0.008 18:00:18.491
17 48.729 +0.164 18:04:09.600 15 49.884 +1.064 18:02:45.579 13 49.882 +0.559 18:01:08.373
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Escola Euroindy

Mais informacgdes em : www.euroindy.com

Race Director

Euroindy
i1Manga Box 0,080 Km ._._.
Corrida 06-07-2013 17:29. ......
Race ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 49.467 +0.144 18:01:57.840 14 48.947 +0.026 18:02:53.146
15 49,384 +0.061 18:02:47.224 15 48.994 +0.073 18:03:42.140
16 49,512 +0.189 18:03:36.736 16 48.921 - 18:04:31.061
17 49.323 - 18:04:26.059 17 49.532 +0.611 18:05:20.593
18 49,655 +0.332 18:05:15.714 18 48.987 +0.066 18:06:09.580
19 49,914 +0.591 18:06:05.628
(3) Nuno Sampaio
1 56.712 +6.563 17:51:12.378
2 54.121 +3.972 17:52:06.499
3 52.767 +2.618 17:52:59.266
4 53.191 +3.042 17:53:52.457
5 51.309 +1.160 17:54:43.766
6 51.526 +1.377 17:55:35.292
7 51.263 +1.114 17:56:26.555
8 51.073 +0.924 17:57:17.628
9 51.647 +1.498 17:58:09.275
10 51.580 +1.431 17:59:00.855
11 50.667 +0.518 17:59:51.522
12 51.595 +1.446 18:00:43.117
13 50.914 +0.765 18:01:34.031
14 50.592 +0.443 18:02:24.623
15 50.149 - 18:03:14.772
16 51.297 +1.148 18:04:06.069
17 52.042 +1.893 18:04:58.111
18 56.483 +6.334 18:05:54.594
(6) Anténio Gomes
1 54.698 +3.445 17:51:10.337
2 52.938 +1.685 17:52:03.275
3 52.749 +1.496 17:52:56.024
4 53.412 +2.159 17:53:49.436
5 52.139 +0.886 17:54:41.575
6 51.253 - 17:55:32.828
7 51.542 +0.289 17:56:24.370
8 51.650 +0.397 17:57:16.020
9 52.650 +1.397 17:58:08.670
10 53.091 +1.838 17:59:01.761
11 52.162 +0.909 17:59:53.923
12 51.597 +0.344 18:00:45.520
13 51.710 +0.457 18:01:37.230
14 52.318 +1.065 18:02:29.548
15 53.169 +1.916 18:03:22.717
16 52.938 +1.685 18:04:15.655
17 52.310 +1.057 18:05:07.965
18 51.952 +0.699 18:05:59.917
(11) Paulo Jorge
1 52.446 +3.525 17:51:06.518
49,972 +1.051 17:51:56.490
3 50.069 +1.148 17:52:46.559
4 50.415 +1.494 17:53:36.974
5 49,641 +0.720 17:54:26.615
6 49.496 +0.575 17:55:16.111
7 50.971 +2.050 17:56:07.082
8 49.154 +0.233 17:56:56.236
9 1:49.414  +1:00.493 17:58:45.650
10 50.676 +1.755 17:59:36.326
11 49,591 +0.670 18:00:25.917
12 49,189 +0.268 18:01:15.106
13 49,093 +0.172 18:02:04.199
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